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NMIMS Navi Mumbai's Flagship Event



Express your heart
out sans any filter

about the untamed
and bold moments

that shaped you into
who you are today.

A safe space for candid conversations, 
raw emotions, and enriching interactions
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#UNFILTERED
Go #CANDID with us

CAREERS STORIES PEOPLE
Tell us how you

stumbled across this
intriguing career

path and embraced it
relentlessly. 

The world raves about
your glitzy endings,

share your story with
those eager to listen

and learn through
your experiences.

THEME



Divas Gupta
IKIGAI and Public Speaking Coach




 Divyansh Kacholia
India's First Folk Beatboxer




 Qasim Latifi
D&I Professional 

LGBTQ+ Rights Activist



 Karunya Sharma
Artist, Creative Entrepreneur 

& Short Film Director



Shri Rasikraman Das
Author & Life Coach at ISKCON

RJ Raghav 
Radio Jockey and Influencer
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#UNFILTERED



Day 2 - 28th January, 2023

Opening Ceremony  

Introduction, Address and Q&A by Divas Gupta

Faculty - Students Interaction 

Break

Introduction, Address and Q&A by Divyansh Kacholia

Introduction, Address and Q&A by Rasikraman Das 

Competition Segment - Pandemonium 

Performance by Music Committee of NMIMS Navi Mumbai 

11:30

12:00

13:15

14:15

 15:45

17:15

17:30

19:00

Welcome address and Day 2 Kickoff

Introduction, Address and Q&A by Karunya Sharma 

Break

Introduction, Address and Q&A by Qasim Latifi

Introduction, Address and Q&A by RJ Raghav

Vote of Thanks 

Break

Entertainment Segment

09:30

11:15

12:30

13.30

14:15

15:30

16:45

18:15




Day 1 - 27th January, 2023
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+91 72849 82660

Neh Upadhyay
+91 99992 00899

Navya Shah

Address
Plot No. 2,  near Pethapada Metro Station, Pethpada
Sector 33, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai 410210, Maharashtra, India.

About NMIMS Navi Mumbai
The newest member of the clan, SVKM'S NMIMS Navi Mumbai, has lived up to its
reputation since its commencement in 2017. Despite being a newcomer in a sea of
India's greatest B-schools, NMIMS Navi Mumbai has been able to establish industrial
and international ties, thanks to its diverse pool of proficient faculties and ambitious
students.

MARGDARSHAK 4.0

+91 98208 29253 

Rushabh Oswal

Organizing Team
margdarshak.nmimsnavimumbai@nmims.edu.in

Get in touch with us!

https://instagram.com/margdarshak4.0?igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y%3D
https://www.facebook.com/Nmims.navimumbai/
https://twitter.com/nmimsnavimumbai
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCdgVaB6vNWcZ0n5C3zCGyQQ
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/19.06934,73.075933/nmims+navi+mumbai/@19.0668459,73.0748637,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x3be7c1fa2d330e2b:0xfb8df77eb24acba7!2m2!1d73.0778217!2d19.0643519

